Place

10.

11

12.

13,

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21

22,

23

24

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31,

Surname

VARFOLOMEEV

AGHAMIROVA

GRISKENAS

YERTAIKYZY

TANIYEVA

KoLosov

KARBANOV

AGIURGIUCULESE

ARBOLISHVILI

KORNIYCHUK

SOSTAKAITE

YANG

ZHAQ

MILLET

KITA

GONZALEZ

SANTOS DA SILVA

MAFFEIS

VASILUEVA

ARAUIO

SHAHBAZIAN

DARCANGELO

EKIMOVA

CHRISTIE

KHUTSISHVILI

ALESKOVSKA

SEYIDZADE

BEHAIRY

DIAZ

GRUENIGER

GOMES

Name

Darja

Zohra

Evita

Aibota

Elzhana

Margarita

Helene

Alexandra

Ketevan

Cristina

Fausta

Mikayla Angeline

Yating

Maelle

Mirano

Lucia

Geovanna

Sofia

Nikola

Rita

Suzanna

Celeste

Marfa

Louise

Anna

Alisa

Kamilla

Lamar

Karla

Lauren

Luana

Repr.
B e
R Aze
B usa
BN xaz
BN xaz
B e
BErra
| §
= cEo
o Esp
= LTU
" ccp
B cHN
BB Fra
® PN
= esp
BRA
| § B

LAT

2 ror
I+l o

ARG

I

£ or
5= GBR
=+ GEO
= AT
BE Az
— EGY
Bl Mex
K3 sul
B8 ane

Year

Level

@]
Coach DB
A
10.8
8.250
10.9
7650
10.2
7.700
105
7550
9.1
7.850
5.8
7.950
100
7.650
89
7750
8.8
7.150
8.1
7650
83
7.650
9.3
7.250
9.7
7.450
9.7
7650
9.2
7.200
83
7350
8.5
7.950
8.8
8.200
8.7
7350
76
7450
8BS
7.350
89
7400
85
7.300
95
7150
77
7.450
8.4
6.850
74
6.650
6.6
7.600
77
7150
76
6.350

6.4
7150

DA

6.1
8.050

6.2
7.550

48
7950

4.5
7.800
4.5
7.650
6.3
8.100
5.0
7.200
53
6.800

5.4
7.100

4.7
7.800
54
7.500

35
7.350

33
7400

5.0
7.250

4.0
7.050

54
6.550

48
7.600

4.5
7.450
37
7.500
4.5
7.250
27
7.550
34
6.900
32
7.550
33
6.900
313
6.750
3.5
7.050
4.6
5.650
47
6.500

3.8
7.000

4.2
6.050
4.2
7.400

FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup Portimao Rw World Chalienge Cup
Individual exercises — Senior RGI - All-Around O @ || @

Total
33.200

32.300

0.10
30.550

30.350
29.100
32150

29.850

0.35
28.400

0.05
28.400

0.05
28.200

28.850
27.400
27.850
29.600
27.450
27.600
28.850
28.950
17.250
26.800

0.05
26,450
26.600

0.15
26,400
26,850

010
25.100

0.05
25.750

24300

25.400

0.40
25.250
0.30
23.900

0.05
25.100

13

12

14

11

18

15

17

16

10

15

21

24

22

25

20

30

26

33

27

28

37

29

DB

10.2
8.100
9.2
7.700

10.0
7.900

10.2
7400

91
8.000
8.8
7700
91
7.700

8.2
7950

8.4
7.700
78
7650

78
7.500

87
7450
82
7.700
8.0
7.300
81
7.800

81
7650

83
7.150

6.5
7.650

88
6.700
15
7.250
78
7.150

69
7.300

79
7.500

69
7400

83
7.250
81
6.850
86
7200

82
7.200

70
7750

15
7.250

70
7.800
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DA

6.4
8.100
59
7.400
5.3
7.950
60
7700
6.9
8.000
5.5
7.200
46
7.050
5.3
8.100
5.5
7.650
56
7750
53
7500
48
7.550
4.7
7.300
44
6.650
45
7450
4.2
7.500
38
6.600
42
6.550
4.7
6.350
4.6
7100
4.5
7.200
4.9
7.000
38
6.900
4.2
7150
4.8
7.050
48
6.800
4.9
7.300
4.1
6.500
30
7.400
5.0
6.750

30
7.400

) [

P # DB DA P # DB DA P # I
Total A E Total A E  Total

0 1 66.000
32.800

0 5 62.500
30.200

o 4 61.700
31.150

0 3 61.650
31.300

o 2 61.100
32000 -

060 9 60.750
28.600

0 11 58.300
28.450

005 & 57.900
29.500

a 7 57650
29.250

0 8 57.000
28.800

010 12 56.850
28.000

0.05 10 55.850
28.450

0 14 55.75G
27.900

030 28 55.650
26.050

0 15 55.300
27.850

005 17 55.000
27.400

030 32 54.500
25.650

0 37 53.850
24.900

005 23 53.750
26.500

005 24 53.200
26.400

0 20 53.100
26.650

015 29 52.550
25.950

0 25 52.500
26.100

0 31 52.500
25.650

010 18 52.400
27.300

o 21 52.300
26.550

0 13 52.300
28.000

0.05 30 51.350
25.950

0 35 50.400
25.150

0 22 50.400
26.500 4

0 34 50.300
25.200




Place

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37

38

9.

40.

41.

42.

43.

45,

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51

52,

Surname

FREY

JUUL MOELLER

RAMADAN

SAMBOL

SVENNBECK

VALEANU

BURNS-GILLET

PINHEIRO

HARDIKOVA

TURPEL

DEMIERRE

HENG

SHEREMEY

GUYUMIIAN

ARTIC

NEUMANN

MIRONSKAYA

MALPICA

EEDLE

GIL

HAUG

Name

Kristin

Josephine

Abeer

Lana

Alva

Beatrice

Li-Lou

loana

Polina

Sophie

Nerah

Katelin Wie Qi

Elina

Lity

Tamara

lulia

Arina

Marina

Alexandra

Martina

Hannah

Repr.
B o7
= nor
—_— EGY
= CRO
BE SWE
| R
Bl Aus
EN ror
B o7
—_ LUX
E3 su
= sep
EE SWE
B \RM
== (RO
_— AUT
— AUT
BB Mex
Bl rus
o ARG

8= nor

Year

Level

&)
Coach DB

A
73
6.500
77
6.650

75
7100
58
6.650
5.7
6.750
8.0
7.350
6.4
6.800
6.3
6.450

8.0
6.450

73
6.900
58
5.750
71
6.350
53
6.600
5.4
6.900
56
6.900
5.2
7.000
54
6.850

84
7.000

52
6.350

49
6.650

5.0
5.950

DA

36
6.850
27
6.450
35
5.950
4.0
7.350
4.1
7.100
3.0
6.450

4.0
6.850

36
4.950

28
6.400
30
7.150
35
5.050
32
7.000
38
7400
5.3
7350
30
7.100
4.0
6.200
23
7.350
4.5
6.950
24
6.550
27
6.100

28
5.050

Total

0.10
24150

0.30
13.200

24.050

0.15
23.650

23.650

0.05
24750

24.050

0.30
21.000

0.80
22.850

24.350

0.65
19.450

23.650

23.100

22.950

22.600

22.400

21.900

0.35
26.500

0.30
20.200

0.05
20.300

0.90
17.900

34

41

36

38

19

31

35

48

32

51

40

42

43

45

46

47

23

50

49

52

DB

79
7050
74
7.600
81
7.000
6.2
7.300
6.0
7.650
6.2
7.250
6.4
7300

8.7
7.200

73
7.300
55
6.750
86
7.350
5.8
6.350
53
6.950
6.2
7.050
50
7150

73
6.400

59
7.100
4.0
6.050
6.0
7.200
6.1
6.300

72
7.300
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DA

44
6.850
39
7.150
3.5
6.450
44
7450

38
7.250

38
6.200

36
6.650

43
6.750

32
6.850

4.4
6.300

4.5
7.250
38
6.600

37
7.000

37
6150
43
6.550

5
6.650

37
6.650
4.9
4.100
3.0
6.900
34
6.050

26
7.050

Total

0.15
26.050

26.050

0.05
25.000

25.350

24.700

0.05
23.400

23.950

0.05
26.900

24,650

22.950

0.10
27.600

22.550

22.950

0.30
22.800

23.000

22.850

0.60
22.750

1.40
17.650

23.100

21.850

0.05
24,100

#

27

26

36

33

38

42

41

19

39

46

16

50

45

48

47

49

52

43

51

40

I
pB DA P
A E  Total

#

@

DB DA P

A

E

Total

&

50.200

49.250

49.050

49.000

48.350

48.150

48.000

47900

47.500

47.300

47.050

46.200

46.050

45.750

45.600

45.250

44.650

44.150

43.300

42.150

42.000



a W

I

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17
18.
19.
20.
21
22.
23,
24,
25
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32,
33.
34.
35.
36.
37
38.
39.
40.
41.
42,

Surname
VARFOLOMEEV
AGHAMIROVA
KOLOSOV
GRISKENAS
YERTAIKYZY
KARBANOV
MILLET
TANIYEVA
MAFFEIS

Name
Darja
Zohra
Margarita
Evita
Aibota
Helene
Maelle
Elzhana
Sofia

SANTOS DA SILVA Geovanna

SOSTAKAITE
ARBOLISHVILI

Fausta

Ketevan

AGIURGIUCULESE Alexandra

KORNIYCHUK
ZHAO
GONZALEZ
KITA

YANG
VASILJEVA
CHRISTIE
ARAUJO
DARCANGELO
MALPICA
SHAHBAZIAN
EKIMOVA
ALESKOVSKA
BEHAIRY
DIAZ

GOMES
KHUTSISHVILI
VALEANU
TURPEL
SEYIDZADE
FREY
BURNS-GILLET
RAMADAN
GRUENIGER
SAMBOL
SVENNBECK
HENG

JUUL MOELLER
SHEREMEY

Cristina
Yating
Lucia

Mirano

Repr.
-

=
il
i
e
e
|
(]
=
.3
®

GER
AZE
GER
USA
KAZ
FRA
FRA
KAZ
ITA

BRA
LTu

GEO
ITA

ESP
CHN
ESP
IPN

Mikayla Angeline ™ sgp

Nikola
Louise
Rita
Celeste
Marina
Suzanna
Marfa
Alisa
Lamar
Karla
Luana
Anna
Beatrice
Sophie
Kamilla
Kristin
Li-Lou
Abeer
Lauren
Lana
Alva
Katelin Wie Qi
losephine

Elina

o
-‘Ew

)

LAT

GBR
POR
ARG

MEX
CAN
GBR

Year

Level

Coach

OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO

DB
10.8
10.9
9.8
10.2
10.5
10.0
9.7
91
8.8
8.5
83
8.8
8.9
8.1
9.7
8.3
9.2
9.3
87
9:5
76
89
8.4
8.9
85
8.4
6.6
7.7
64
7
8.0
73
74
73
6.4
15
76
5.8
57
71
77
53

DA
6.1

6.2
6.3
48
4.5
5.0
5.0
45
45
48
5.4
5.4
5.3
4.7
33
5.4
4.0
35
3.7
33
4.5
34
4.5
27
3.2
3.5
4.7
38
4.2
33
3.0
3.0
4.6
3.6
40
35
4.2
4.0
4.1
32
P
3.8

FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup Portimao Rw World Chaltenge Cup
Individual exercises — Senior RGl — All-Around O @ || &

D
16.90
1710
16.10
15.00
15.00
15.00
1470
13.60
1330
13.30
13.70
14.20
14.20
12.80
13.00
13.70
13.20
12.80
12.40
12.80
1210
12.30
12,90
11.60
11.70
11.50
11.30
11.50
10.60
11.00
11.00
10.30
12.00
10.90
10.40
11.00
11.80
9.80
9.80
10.30
10.40
9.10

A

8.250
7650
7.950
7.700
7.550
7.650
7.650
7.850
8.200
7.950
7.650
7.150
7.750
7.650
7450
7.350
7.200
7.250
7.350
7150
7.450
7.400
7.000
7.350
7.300
6.850
7.600
7150
7150
7.450
7.350
6.900
6.650
6.500
6.800
7100
6.350
6.650
6.750
6.350
6.650
6.600

E

8.050
7.550
8.100
7.950
7.800
7.200
7.250
7.650
7450
7.600
7500
7.100
6.800
7.800
7400
6.550
7.050
7.350
7500
6.900
7.250
6.900
6.950
7550
7.550
7050
6.500
7.000
7.400
6.750
6.450
7.150
5.650
6.850
6.850
5.950
6.050
7.350
7100
7.000
6.450
7400
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0.30
0.15

33.200
32.300
32150
30.550
30.350
29.850
29.600
29.100
28.950
28.850
28.850
28.400
28.400
28.200
27.850
27600
27450
27.400
27.250
26.850
26.800
26.600
26.500
26450
26.400
25.750
25.400
25.250
25.100
25.100
24.750
24.350
24.300
24150
24,050
24.050
23.900
23.650

23.650




Place
43,

44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51
52.

Surname
GUYUMIIAN
HARDIKOVA
ARTIC
NEUMANN
MIRONSKAYA
PINHEIRO
GIL

EEDLE
DEMIERRE
HAUG

Name
Lily
Polina
Tamara
Julia
Arina
Joana
Martina
Alexandra
Norah

Hannah

Repr.
B Arm

S eoT
== (RO
_— AUT
— AUT
EW ror
e ARG
Bl aus
E3 sul
E= Nor

Year

Level

Coach

QPO CD OO0

DB
54
8.0
5.6
5.2
54
6.3
49
5.2
58
5.0

DA
3.3
2.8
3.0
4.0
23
3.6
2.7
24
35
28

D
8.70
10.80
8.60
9.20
770
9.90
760
760
9.30
780

A

6.900
6.450
6.900
7.000
6.850
6.450
6.650
6.350
5.750

5.950

E

7.350
6.400
7.100
6.200
7.350
4.950
6.100
6.550
5.050
5.050

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 5, 2023 5:59:33 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

P
0

0.80

0.30
0.05
0.30
0.65

0.90

22.950
22.850
22.600
22.400
21.900
21.000
20.300
20.200
19.450
17.900



bl - B

10.
11
12.
13.
14,
15.
1e6.
17.
18.
19,
20.
P
22.
23,
24,
25.
26.
27,
28.
29.

30.

31

32.
33

34
35.

36.
LY
38.

39.
40.

41.
42.

Surname
VARFOLOMEEV
TANIYEVA
YERTAIKYZY
GRISKENAS
AGHAMIROVA

Name
Darja
Elzhana
Aibota
Evita

Zohra

AGIURGIUCULESE Alexandra

ARBOLISHVILI
KORNIYCHUK
KOoLOSOV
YANG
KARBANOV
SOSTAKAITE
SEYIDZADE
ZHAQ

KITA
DEMIERRE
GONZALEZ
KHUTSISHVILI
PINHEIRO
SHAHBAZIAN
ALESKOVSKA
GRUENIGER
VASILIEVA
ARAUIO
EKIMOVA
JUUL MOELLER
FREY

MILLET
DARCANGELO
BEHAIRY

CHRISTIE

Ketevan
Cristina
Margarita
Mikayla Angeline
Helene
Fausta
Kamilla
Yating
Mirano
Norah
Lucia
Anna
Joana
Suzanna
Alisa
Lauren
Nikola
Rita
Marfa
Josephine
Kristin
Maelle
Celeste
Lamar

Louise

SANTOS DA SILVA Geovanna

SAMBOL
GOMES

DIAZ
RAMADAN
MAFFEIS
SVENNBECK
HARDIKOVA
HAUG
BURNS-GILLET
VALEANU

Lana
Luana
Karla
Abeer
Sofia
Alva
Polina
Hannah
Li-Lou

Beatrice

Repr.
B e

B3 kaz
BN «az
= Usa
8 Aze
BB
= GEO
E= esp

___Nel3]
SGP

B ErraA
LT
B8 Aze
B chn
@ JPN
E3 sul
55 Esp
== GEO
POR

CAN

AUS
BB oBeL

Year

Level

Coach

DB
10.2
9.1
10.2
100
9.2
8.2
8.4
78
8.8
8.7
9.1
7.8
8.6
8.2
8.1
8.6
8.1
83
8.7
78
8.1
75
8.8
75
79
74
79
8.0
6.9
8.2
6.9
8.3
6.2
7.0
7.0
8.1
6.5
6.0
73
72
6.4
6.2

DA
6.4
6.9
6.0
5.3
5.9
53
5.5
56
55
438
46
53
49
47
45
45
42
48
43
45
48
5.0
47
46
3.8
3.9
44
44
49
41
42
39
44
3.0
3.0
35
42
38
32
26
36
3.8

FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup Portimao Rw World Challenge Cup
Individual exercises - Senior RGI = All-Around O @ |1 @

D
16.60
16.00
16.20
15.30
15.10
13.50
13.90
13.40
14.30
13.50
13.70
13.10
13.50
12.90
12.60
13.10
12.30
13.10
13.00
12.30
12.90
1250
13.50
12.10
11.70
11.30
12.30
12.40
11.80
12.30
11.10
12.20
10.60
10.00
10.00
11.60
10.70
9.80
10.50
5.80
10.00
10.00

A

8.100
8.000
7.400
7.500
7.700
7.950
7.700
7.650
7.700
7450
7.700
7.500
7.200
7.700
7.800
7.350
7650
7250
7.200
7150
6.850
7.250
6.700
7.250
7500
7.600
7.050
7.300
7.300
7.200
7.400
7150
7.300
7.800
7.750
7.000
7650
7.650
7.300
7.300
7.300
7.250

E

8.100
8.000
7.700
7950
7.400
8.100
7650
7750
7.200
7.550
7050
7500
7.300
7.300
7450
7.250
7500
7050
6.750
7.200
6.800
6.750
6.350
7100
6.900
7150
6.850
6.650
7.000
6.500
7.150
6.600
7450
7.400
7400
6.450
6.550
7.250
6.850
7.050
6.650
6.200
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O © © © O © o o v
o
w

0.60
0.05

0.10

0.10
0.05
0.10
0.05

0.05
0.05

0.15
0.30
015
0.05

0.30

0.05

0.05

32.800
32.000
31.300
31.150
30.200
29.500
29.250
28.800
28.600
28.450
28.450
28.000
28.000
27.900
27.850
27.600
27400
27.300
26.900
26.650
26.550
26.500
26.500
26.400
26.100
26.050
26.050
26.050
25.950
25.950
25.650
25.650
25.350
25.200
25.150
25.000
24.900
24.700
24.650
24100
23.950
23.400




Place

43,
44,
45,
46.
47,
48,
49,
50,
51.
52.

Surname
EEDLE
ARTIC
SHEREMEY
TURPEL
NEUMANN
GUYUMIIAN
MIRONSKAYA
HENG

GIL
MALPICA

Name

Alexandra
Tamara

Elina

Sophie

Julia

Lily

Arina

Katelin Wie Qi
Martina

Marina

Repr.

AUS
== CRO
BER SWE
—_— LUX
 AUT
B M
— AT
SGP
o ARG
B-0 Mex

Year

Level

Coach

DB
6.0
50
53
58
73
6.2
59,
5.8
6.1

4.0

DA
3.0
43
57
4.4
2.5
37
37
38
34
49

D
9.00

9.30
9.00
9.90
9.80
9.90
9.60
9.60
9.50
8.90

A

7.200
7.150
6.950
6.750
6.400
7050
7.100
6.350
6.300
6.050

E

6.900
6.550
7.000
6.300
6.650
6.150
6.650
6.600
6.050
4.100

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 5, 2023 5:59:33 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

p
0 23.100
0 23.000
0 22,950
0 22.950
0 22.850
0.30 22.800
0.60 22750
0 22.550
0 21.850
140 17.650



FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup Portimao rw Wortd Challenge Cup
Individual exercises - Senior RGI — All-Around O @ ||

Place Surname Name Repr. Year Level Coach DB DA D A E P
Q1. 1. VARFOLOMEEV Darja = O 108 61 1690 8250 8050 O  33.200
Q2. 2. AGHAMIROVA  Zohra BE Az O 109 62 1710 7650 7550 0  32.300
03 3. KOLOSOV Margarita . e O 98 63 1610 7950 8100 O  32.150
Q4. 4. GRISKENAS Evita B usa O 102 48 1500 7700 7950 010 30.550
Q5 5. YERTAIKYZY Aibota Bl «az O 105 45 1500 7550 7800 0  30.350
Q6. 6. KARBANOV Helene BB rra O 100 50 1500 7650 7200 0  29.850
Q7. 7. MILLET Maelle BErra O 97 50 1470 7650 7250 0  29.600
Q8. 8  TANIYEVA Elzhana BN «az O 91 45 1360 7850 7650 0  29.100
R1 9. MAFFEIS Sofia BEm O 88 45 1330 8200 7450 0 28950
R2. 10.  SANTOS DA SILVA Geovanna E&3 era O 85 48 1330 7950 7600 O  28.850
11.  SOSTAKAITE Fausta = LU O 83 54 1370 7650 7500 0  28.850
12.  ARBOLISHVILI  Ketevan =+ Geo O 88 54 1420 7150 7100 005 28400
13, AGIURGIUCULESE Alexandra BEm O 89 53 1420 7750 6800 035 28.400
14.  KORNIYCHUK  Cristina BT Esp O 81 47 1280 7650 7800 005 28.200
15.  ZHAO Yating Bl chn O 97 33 1300 7450 7400 0 27850
16.  GONZALEZ Lucia T Esp O 83 54 1370 7350 6550 0  27.600
17 KITA Mirano @ PN O 92 40 1320 7200 7050 0 27450
18 YANG Mikayla Angeline ™™ sgp O 93 35 1280 7250 7350 0 27400
19, VASILIEVA Nikola = LAT O 87 37 1240 7350 7500 0 27250
20.  CHRISTIE Louise = cBr O 95 33 1280 7150 6500 0  26.850
21 ARAUIO Rita EN ror O 76 45 1210 7450 7250 0  26.800
22.  DARCANGELO  Celeste = ARG O B9 34 1230 7400 6900 O  26.600
23, MALPICA Marina Bl mEex O 84 45 1290 7000 6950 035 26500
24, SHAHBAZIAN  Suzanna [ 54 KXY O 89 27 1160 7350 7550 005 26450
25.  EKIMOVA Marfa £ cr O 85 32 1170 7300 7550 015 26.400
26, ALESKOVSKA  Alisa = LAT O 84 35 1190 6850 7050 0.05 25750
27 BEHAIRY Lamar i EGY O 66 47 1130 7600 6500 0 25400
28.  DIAZ Karla BB mex Q 77 38 1150 7150 7000 040 25250
29.  GOMES Luana B NG O 64 42 1060 7150 7400 005 25100
30.  KHUTSISHVILI  Anna =4+ GEO O 77 33 1100 7450 6750 010 25.100
31, VALEANU Beatrice B O 80 30 1100 7350 6450 005 24750
32, TURPEL Sophie — LUX O 73 30 1030 6500 7150 O 24350
33, SEYIDZADE Kamilla BB aze O 74 46 1200 6650 5650 0 24300
34, FREY Kristin . oy O 73 36 1090 6500 6850 010 24.150
35.  BURNS-GILLET  Li-Lou Bl Aus O 64 40 1040 6800 6850 0 24050
36.  RAMADAN Abeer = EGY O 75 35 1100 7100 5950 0O 24050
37 GRUENIGER Lauren E3 sui O 76 42 1180 6350 6.050 030 23.900
38.  SAMBOL Lana == (RO O 58 40 980 6650 7350 015 23650
39, SVENNBECK Alva BEm SWE O 57 41 980 6750 7100 0 23650
40.  HENG Katelin Wie Qi ™™ ggp O 71 32 1030 6350 7000 0 23650
41, JUULMOELLER Josephine = nor O 77 27 1040 6650 6450 030 23200
42.  SHEREMEY Elina mam SWE O 53 38 910 6600 7400
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Place Surname

43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48
49.
50.
51.
52.

GUYUMIIAN
HARDIKQVA
ARTIC
NEUMANN
MIRONSKAYA
PINHEIRO
GIL

EEDLE
DEMIERRE
HAUG

Name
Lily
Polina
Tamara
Julia
Arina
Joana
Martina
Alexandra
Norah

Hannah

Repr.
B ArM

B o7
== (RO
—_— AUT
— AT
EM ror
e ARG
AUS
sul
H= Nor

Year

Level

Coach

OO0 O0O0OO0O00OD0OO0OO0

DB
5.4
8.0
5.6
5.2
54
6.3
49
5.2
5.8
5.0

DA
33

3.0
4.0
23
3.6
27
24
35
28

D
8.70
10.80
8.60
9.20
770
9.90
7.60
7.60
9.30
7.80

A

6.900
6.450
6.900
7.000
6.850
6.450
6.650
6.350
5.750

5.950
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E

7.350
6.400
7100
6.200
7.350
4.950
6.100
6.550
5.050
5.050

0
0.80

030
0.05
0.30
0.65
0.90

22.950
22.850
22.600
22.400
21.900
21.000
20.300
20.200
19.450
17.500



01.
Q2.
Q3.
04,
Qs.
Q6.
Q7.
Qs.
R1.
R2.

Place Surname

1
2.
3.

9.

10.
11,
12.
13.
14,
15.
16.

17.

18.
19.
20.
21.
22,
25
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34
35
36.
37
38.
39.
40.
41.
42
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VARFOLOMEEV
TANIYEVA
YERTAIKYZY
GRISKENAS
AGHAMIROVA

Name
Darja
Elzhana
Aibota
Evita

Zohra

AGIURGIUCULESE Atexandra

ARBOLISHVILI
KORNIYCHUK
KOLOSOV
YANG
KARBANGV
SOSTAKAITE
SEYIDZADE
ZHAO

KITA
DEMIERRE
GONZALEZ
KHUTSISHVILI
PINHEIRO
SHAHBAZIAN
ALESKOVSKA
GRUENIGER
VASILEVA
ARAUIO
EKIMOVA
JUUL MOELLER
FREY

MILLET
DARCANGELO
BEHAIRY
CHRISTIE

Ketevan
Cristina
Margarita
Mikayla Angeline
Helene
Fausta
Kamilla
Yating
Mirano
Norah
Lucia
Anna
Joana
Suzanna
Alisa
Lauren
Nikota
Rita
Marfa
Josephine
Kristin
Maelle
Celeste
Lamar

Louise

SANTOS DA SILVA Geovanna

SAMBOL
GOMES

DIAZ
RAMADAN
MAFFEIS
SVENNBECK
HARDIKOVA
HAUG
BURNS-GILLET
VALEANU

Lana
Luana
Karla
Abeer
Sofia
Alva
Polina
Hannah
Li-Lou

Beatrice

Repr.
N3

EA «az
B «az
= sa
AZE
EE
= GEO
Eesr
B cer
_—seP
BErra
= LU
S Az
B chn
® PN
EX sui
= Esp
= GEO
EX ror
I+l can
= LAT
E3 sul
— LAT
L POR
=& cBr
&= nor

N33
BErra

i ARG
—— EGY

[

Zhs GBR

BRA

s
#= Nor

AUS
BB eeL

Year

Level

Coach

DB
10.2
9.1
10.2
10.0
9.2
8.2
84
78
8.8
8.7
9.1
78
8.6
8.2
8.1
8.6
8.1
83
87
7.8
8.1
75
8.3
75
79
74
79
8.0
6.9
8.2
6.9
83
6.2
70
70
8.1
6.5
6.0
rA
7.2
6.4
6.2

DA
6.4
6.9
6.0
53
59
53
5.5
5.6
5.5
4.8
4.6
53
49
4.7
4.5
45
4.2
48
43
4.5
4.8
5.0
4.7
4.6
3.8
3.9
4.4
44
4.9
4.1
42
39
44
3.0
3.0
35
4.2
38
3.2
26
36
38

FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup Portimao Rw World Challenge Cup
Individual exercises — Senior RGI - All-Around O @ |1 @

D
16.60
16.00
16.20
15.30
15.10
13.50
13.90
13.40
14.30
13.50
13.70
13.10
13.50
12.90
12.60
13.10
12.30
13.10
13.00
12.30
12.90
12.50
13.50
12.10
11.70
11.30
12.30
12.40
11.80
12.30
1110
12.20
10.60
10.00
10.00
11.60
10.70
9.80
10.50
9.80
10.00
10.00

A

8.100
8.000
7.400
7.900
7.700
7.950
7.700
7.650
7.700
7.450
7.700
7.500
7.200
7.700
7.800
7.350
7.650
7.250
7.200
7.150
6.850
7.250
6.700
7.250
7.500
7.600
7.050
7.300
7.300
7.200
7.400
7.150
7.300
7.800
7.750
7.000
7.650
7650
7.300
7.300
7.300
7.250

E

8.100
8.000
7.700
7950
7400
8.100
7.650
7750
7.200
7.550
7.050
7.500
7.300
7.300
7.450
7.250
7.500
7.050
6.750
7.200
6.800
6.750
6.350
7100
6.900
7.150
6.850
6.650
7.000
6.500
7.150
6.600
7450
7400
7400
6.450
6.550
7.250
6.850
7.050
6.650
6.200

o o o o

0.05

0.60
0.05

0.10

0.10
0.05
0.10
0.05

0.05
0.05

0.15
0.30
015
0.05

0.30

0.05
0
0.05

32.800
32.000
31.300
31.150
30.200
29.500
29.250
28.800
28.600
28.450
28.450
28.000
28.000
27.900
27.850
27.600
27.400
27.300
26.900
26.650
26.550
26.500
26.500
26.400
26.100
26.050
26.050
26.050
25.950
25.950
25.650
25.650
25.350
25.200
25.150
25.000
24,900
24.700
24,650
24.100
23,950
23.400

7



Place
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
5t
52.

Surname
EEDLE
ARTIC
SHEREMEY
TURPEL
NEUMANN
GUYUMIJIAN
MIRONSKAYA
HENG

GIL
MALPICA

Name

Alexandra
Tamara

Elina

Sophie

Julia

Lity

Arina

Katelin Wie Qi
Martina

Marina

Repr.

AUS
== (RO
e SWE
= LUX
. ALTT
B ARM
—AUT
. sep
e ARG

BB Mex

Year

Level

Coach

DB
6.0
5.0
55
5.5
73
6.2
5.9
5.8
6.1
4.0

DA
3.0
43
37
44
2.5
37
5.7
38
34
4.9

D

9.00
9.30
9.00
9.90
9.80
9.90
9.60
9.60
9.50

8.90

A

7.200
7.150
6.950
6.750
6.400
7.050
7.100
6.350
6.300
6.050
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E

6.900
6.550
7.000
6.300
6.650
6.150
6.650
6.600
6.050
4100

P
0 23.100
0 23.000
0 22.950
0 22.950
0 22,850
0.30 22.800
0.60 22.750
0 22.550
] 21.850
140 17.650



Q1.

Q2.

Q3.

Q4.

Q5.

Q6.

Q7.

Q8.
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Place Surname

1,

DURANTI
MAURELLI
MOGUREAN
PARIS
RUSSO

Group exercises — Senior RGG — All-Around

Name

Agnese
Alessia
Daniela
Laura

Alessia

ARNAU CAMARENA Ana

BERGUA NAVALES
MARTINEZ

PEREZ FOS
SOLAUN

AGHALARZADE
ALIMURADOVA
ALIYEVA
HUMMATOVA
LUZAN
SOROKINA

IMAOKA
INAKI
NISHIMOTO
SUZUKI
TAGUCHI
TAKENAKA

KOSAN
KROMM
OGANESYAN
SCHOENING
VESTER

CEIUDO
FLORES
GUTIERREZ
SALAZAR
TEJEDA
VILLANUEVA

ARAKAKI
BORGES
OLIVEIRA SILVA
PEREIRA

PIRCIO

SILVA KURUNCZI

CABURET
DELAINE
INAHO
JOSEPH-NOEL
LAVIT
VILARINO

Ines
Mireia
Patricia
Salma

Gullu
Laman
Kamilla
Zeynab
Yelyzaveta
Darya

Rina
Rinako
Megumi
Ayuka
Hisano
Nanami

Anja
Daniella
Alina
Francine
Hannah

Nicole
Sofia
Julia
Kimberly
Adirem
Karen

Maria Eduarda
Victoria
Giovanna
Sofia

Nicole

Julia Beatriz

Eleonore
Emma
Manelle
Celia Marie
Justine
Lozea

Repr.
Italy

Bl ma
BEim
BEm
EHma
B
Spain
B Esp
B Esp
B oesp
= Esp
E= Esp
Azerbaijan

B Aze
BR Az
B Az
BR Az
BE Aze
R Az

Japan

JPN
JPN
IPN
IPN
JPN
JPN

Germany
B e
el
= R
e
e

Mexico

B+l Mex
Bl mMex
B-T MEex
Bl Mex
BB MEx
BB mex

BRA

France

BB rra
BB Fra
BErra
BB rra
BErra
BErra

Year

Level

Coach

FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup Portimo R6 World Chalienge Cup
ooe

0O

oo

00

o]e]

00

00O

o)e]

00O

DB
8.8

8.5

8.2

8.0

8.2

7.2

82

DA
10.0

105

9.8

9.3

9.0

8.6

10.2

86

D
18.80

19.00

18.00

16.60

17.00

16.80

1740

16.80

A
8.200

8.000

7.350

7.650

7.550

7450

7600

7.600

E
7.850

7.000

6.850

7.550

7.050

7.050

6.450

6.100

p
0 34.850
0 34.000
0 32.200
0 31.800
0 31.600
0 31.300
0.90 30.550
0.05 30450



Place Surname Name Repr. Year Level Ceach DB DA D A E P

R1. 9. Georgia OO 65 85 1500 7100 6800 030 28.600
BEJIASHVILI Ana = GEO
KUPUNIA Mariam = GEO
MESKHI Magda = GEO
RAGIMOVA Darya =+ GEO
TSKHOMARIA Mariam == GEO

R2. 10. Portugal OO 69 8% 1580 7050 5650 030 28200
DIAS Catarina ﬂ POR
FREITAS Beatriz EN ror
MELO Clara ER ror
OPREA Felicia BN ror
PAIVA Clara EN ror
SIMOES Bruna E® ror

11. Chinese Taipei OO 63 86 1490 6650 5650 0  27.200
CHAN Ting-Chen ® TPE
LA} Hsin-Ya ® TPE
Lo Yu-Ching ® TPE
PENG Fan-Xi ® TPE
TSAl Jui-Shan & TPE

12. United States of America OQ 63 85 1480 6950 5100 030 26.550
CONNOR Isabelle BE= ysa
MERKULOVA Daria = usa
PETKOVA Gergana = Usa
SAKHNOV Katrine BE= ysa
SAVERINO Karolina = Usa
STARKMAN Hana B UsA

13. Kazakhstan OO 65 75 1400 6800 5500 0.30 26.000
ABDIRAKHMAN  Aksungkar B «az
KADIR Ayaulym B3 Az
KASSENOVA Aruzhan BN xaz
SHAYAKHMETOVA  Aidana BN kaz
SHUKIRBAY Assel B3 «az
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